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AltaLink
Service Area

ATCO 
Service Area

A45

A50

B70

B100

C85

D10

D20

D30
D65

F60

B60

D60

D11

A60

E10

C51

A80

B75

A70

E7

A81

774L

75
6L

775L

88
9L

784AL

75
9L

78
4L

42
3L

75
5L

912L

912L

912L

1083L / 755L

464L / 778L

912L / 914L

756L / 793L

91
4L

 / 1
08

3L

75
9L

 / 7
75

L

756L / 793L

91
4L

 / 1
08

3L

UV2A UV50

UV601

UV821

UV595

UV12

UV815

UV816

UV11

UV597

UV808

UV21

Township Road 391

Ra
ng

e R
oa

d 2
40

A

Ra
ng

e R
oa

d 2
45

A

Township Road 390A

Ra
ng

e R
oa

d 2
64

A

Re
d D

ee
r R

ive
r

Red Deer River

Village
Of Alix

Twp38
Rge27 W4

Twp38
Rge26 W4

Twp38
Rge25 W4

Twp38
Rge24 W4

Twp38
Rge23 W4

Twp38
Rge22 W4

Twp40
Rge26 W4

Twp40
Rge25 W4

Twp40
Rge24 W4

Twp40
Rge23 W4

Twp40
Rge22 W4

Twp40
Rge21 W4

Twp39
Rge26 W4

Twp39
Rge25 W4

Twp39
Rge24 W4

Twp39
Rge23 W4 Twp39

Rge22 W4

Twp39
Rge21 W4

Twp37
Rge27 W4 Twp37

Rge26 W4 Twp37
Rge25 W4 Twp37

Rge24 W4

Twp37
Rge23 W4 Twp37

Rge22 W4

Tolman Badlands
Heritage

Rangeland
NA

Tolman Badlands
Heritage

Rangeland
NA

Heatburg
NA

3456

11 12

1314

20 21 22 23

282930

31
36

12

8 9 10 11

161718

19
24

252627

33 34 35 36

456

7
12

13141516

21 22 23 24

2930

31 32

1234

9 10 11 12

1718

19 20

252627
2829

34 35 36

56

7 8

14
151617

22 23 24

25
30

31
32

33

12

13

36

282930

31
36

32 33 34 35 36

31 32
34 35 36

31 32 33

36

252627

32 33 34 35

31
33 34 35 36

31 32 33
34 35 36

12

7 8 9 10

15161718

19
24

252627

32 33 34 35

3456

7
12

131415

20 21 22 23

282930

31 32

123

8 9 10 11

1718

19 20

25262728

33

34 35 36

56

7 8

13141516

21 22 23 24

30

31 32 33

1234

9 10 11 12

1318

19 20 21

26272829

34 35
36

1

24

1314
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16
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456

7
12

131415
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9
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2526272829
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4

5
6

7
12

13141516
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1234
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1718

19 20

26272829

56

7 8 9

14151617

22 23 24
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2345
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18
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27282930

1
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15161718
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2526

18
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30

1
6

7

8 9 10

15161718

23 24

2526

31 32 33 34 35

345
6

11
12

1718
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25262728

33 34 35 36
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7 8
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6

7

31
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11 12

1314
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22
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7
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15161718
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32 33 34 35

3456

7
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131415

6

7

123
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1718
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1
23
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56
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1234
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LACOMBE
COUNTY

RED DEER
COUNTY

COUNTY OF
STETTLER NO. 6

Buffalo LakeMirror Bay

Parlby
Lake

Alix Lake

Haunted Lakes

Haunted
Lakes

Delburne
Lakes

UNION
CARBIDE PRENTISS
276S

HAYNES
482S

ELLIS
332S NEVIS

A766S

JOFFRE
535S

BROOKFIELD
536S

Deyell

CITY OF
LACOMBE

CITY
OF RED
DEER

The
Narrows
PRA

Township Road 385

Township Road 383

Township Road 375

Township Road 384A

Township Road 390

Ra
ng

e R
oa

d 2
33

Ra
ng

e R
oa

d 2
64

Ra
ng

e R
oa

d 2
30

Ra
ng

eR
oa

d2
55

Ra
ng

e R
oa

d 2
65

Township Road 392

Township Road 401

Ra
ng

e R
oa

d 2
70

Ra
ng

e R
oa

d 2
32

Ra
ng

e R
oa

d 2
62

Range Road 232A

Township Road 395

Ra
ng

e R
oa

d 2
31

Ra
ng

e R
oa

d 2
42

Ra
ng

e R
oa

d2
53

Ra
ng

e R
oa

d 2
45

Ra
ng

e R
oa

d 2
20

Range Road 243

Ra
ng

e R
oa

d 2
24

A

Ra
ng

e R
oa

d 2
52

Ra
ng

e R
oa

d 2
22

Range Road 235

Township Road 391A

Ra
ng

e R
oa

d 2
51

Ra
ng

e R
oa

d 2
63

Ra
ng

e R
oa

d 2
60

Township Road 382

Township Road 400

Township Road 402

Township Road 400A

Ra
ng

e R
oa

d 2
61

Ra
ng

e R
oa

d 2
25

Ra
ng

e R
oa

d 2
34

Township Road 394

Township Road 382A

Township Road 381

Township Road 393

Ra
ng

e R
oa

d 2
50

Township Road 384

Ra
ng

e R
oa

d 2
71

Ra
ng

e R
oa

d 2
24

Township Road 380
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Please note that these structure photos are not to scale.

Central East Transfer-Out project requires either one or two circuits. AltaLink is planning to use monopole structures for
its transmission line (see below). The structure type built will depend on how many circuits are approved. Either
structure type could be used on any of the alignments.

How to read your map
This map will help you locate proposed routes in relation to your property. The side titled Detail Base highlights routing
criteria such as residences and environmental considerations. The side titled Detail Photo is an aerial image and provides
landscape details. The black dots and corresponding letters and numbers (for example A5) will help you identify the
route you are closest to.
AltaLink has identified a Preferred Route for the Central East Transfer-Out project, as well as Alternate Route options,
and local variants. The Alternate Routes and variants can be combined with the Preferred Route to create complete
routes. AltaLink will apply to the AUC for the route options shown on this map, but only one route will be built.

Red line represents the Preferred Route on property
Red and orange dashed line represents the Preferred Route in road allowance
Green line represents the Alternate Routes
Green and orange dashed line represents the Alternate Routes in road allowance
Purple line represents local variants

Single Circuit
Monopole

Double Circuit
Monopole


